Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
1.397
228
202
121
69
6
48
30
2.101

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA
POR SUCURSAL

Millones ($)
17.594,12
8.186,14
2.670,35
1.440,26
635,19
183,90
431,39
216,90
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